HLAA CHICAGO NORTH SHORE CHAPTER SPONSORSHIP FORM

We invite you to be a sponsor of the HLAA Chicago North Shore Chapter ("the Chapter") for the current calendar year at the level you have indicated below. The Chapter is a not-for-profit organization under Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and your sponsorship donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. As a sponsor you will have your name, business or organization listed in the Chapter's newsletter, unless you elect otherwise, but the listing does not constitute endorsement by the Chapter of any individual, business or organization to avoid any conflict of interest.

Your sponsorship donations help the Chapter pay for: Live captioning and assistive technology both for virtual and in-person meetings; advocacy for persons with hearing loss; and basic expenses of the Chapter in fulfilling its mission.

Sponsorship checks payable to HLAA Chicago North Shore Chapter should be mailed to HLAA Chicago North Shore Chapter, P.O. Box #406, Glenview, IL. 60025. Please enclose a copy of this form with your check.

Please print clearly		
Name of the Business, Organization or Individual to appear in our newsletter		
Individual(s) or Name(s)	affiliated v	with Business or Organization, if any, to be included
Contact Information:	Name:	
	Email: _	·
	Phone:	
Indicate Level of Sponsorship: Premium Level (\$500 or more)		
		_ Platinum Level (\$200 or more)
		Gold Level (\$100 or more)
		Silver Level (\$50 or more)
		Bronze Level (\$25 or more)
Please enclose a copy of HLAA Chicago North Sho		and your check in the amount of \$ payable to

Thank you for your consideration and support!